CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information}

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation
%ﬁ L Bt
Office sought or ballot question Mm‘g& District =
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: initial report Post-general Reporting period:
&~ Pre-primary January report From 9% / _to %ZZ 2o/é
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements}
— A ———— _ L
CONTRIBUTIONS

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year, This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH s LZGZ,S'M

+

IN-KIND s

TOTAL RECEIVED $_/2.25 .00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

Soe. allaekesl

TOAL| j27/.25

i e MR R
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a

separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

;///é Bk W =t st7
%7 CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $ Zi’ﬁ

i certify that this is a full and true statement M W T 25/l

ature Date

Printed Name E&\/&M(bf /Qp///ﬂif/‘f; Email dA/A/OWS/é/ @C}ZJMMS'?[Y)G

Address [H L2 ﬁfz55d/rd &f, M@n /C///S Phone &S/~ éj‘_%’*/p?é%ét’ )
S5//2 G5/ 33~ 3523 (F m




DATE

6/7/2016
6/17/2016

7/1/2016
7/12/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016

7/3/2016
7/17/2016

7/25/2016
7/26/2016

Contribution Fee
$10.00
$25.00
$90.00

$150.00
$25.00
$150.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$600.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$20.00
$5.00
$50.00
$100.00

$1,725.00

Last Name

Fossen
Pascoe
Pitcher

Peeterson

Heilman

Huizenga

Justin
Gyorgak

Hoschouer
Thompson
Dunnigan

Ryan
Peterson

Aplikowski

$2.25 Coulter
$1.08 Petty
$0.49 Erickson

$2.25 Lundquist

$4.20 Knight

$10.27

First Name
Kayla
David P
Timothy J
Gary
Michael F
Donald
Lawrence
T.A.
Rebecca
Joyce
Dennis
Greg
Gary
Beverly

Tom
Robert
Susan
Robert
Bruce

Address

18 No 13th St #A405
6604 57th Ave No
5729 180th St W
4472 Victoria St No
1476 Payne Ave
3374 12th Ave No
1225 Imperial Lane
2096 Berkeley Ave W
PO Box 270038
4746 Victoria St. No
3375 Emerald Dr
2800 Hillscourte So
4472 Victoria St No
1443 Bussard Ct

639 8th St No
5002 6th St. NE
2012 29th Ave NW
5445 42nd Ave So
50 32nd Ave NW

City

Mpls
Crystal
Farmington
Shoreview
St Paul
Anoka
New Brightor
St. Paul

St. Paul
Shoreview
WBL
Roseville
Shoreview
Arden Hills

Hudson
Columbia Hgt
New Brightor
Mpls

New Brightor

55403
55428
55024
55126
55130
55303
55112
55105
55127
55126
55110
55113
55126
55112

43016
55421
55112
55417
55112



SUE JEFFERS FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

EXPENDITUREs

DATE PAIDTO PURPOSE AMOUNT
6/1/2016 State of MN Filing fee $50.00
6/17/2016 Andy Aplikowski Web site host $75.00
6/15/16/ Sue Erickson Post cards design (67.47) $163.87

Business cards ( 96.40)

7.13.16 Rapit Printing Post card printing $932.11
Anedot fees $10.27

Total $1,231.25



