CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of car	ididate, committe	ee, or corporation Sue Jeffers for Ramsey	Pounty
Office sough	t or ballot questi	on County Commussioner Combussioner LO. District 2	estrect D
		Political (Action) Committee/Con	poration
Type of repo	ort:Initial Pre-pi Pre-ge	report Post-general Reporting period: rimary January report From / eneral Final report (closes committee account – see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)	to July 29, 2016
the instructio	ns page. Use a sep a	CONTRIBUTIONS as received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 dude name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date of the contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 dude name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date of the contributions is self-employed.	uring the calendar
IN-KIND	# \$		
TOTAL RECEIV	/ED \$/	725.00	
		EXPENDITURES	
		de for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additioulded the covered by report. Attach addition due to be a part of the covered by report. Attach addition due to be a part of the covered by report.	nal sheets if
Date		Purpose	Amount
	See o	attached	
		TOTAL	1231.25
separate repor		CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES roject or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total montatach additional sheets if necessary.	e than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose	Name & Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		TOTAL	
		NCE: \$ 1954.22	
		true statement <u>Beverly Cyplikouske</u>	7-29-16 Date
Printed Nan	ne <u>Beve</u>	Bussard Ct, Arden Hills Phone 451-63= 55112 651-633	comcastine!
Address	1443	Bussard Ct, Arden Hills Phone 451-63=	3-1264 (day)
		55112 651-633	-3863 (home)

DATE	Contribution	Fee	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	Zip	Р	hone	Other
6/7/2016	\$10.00		Fossen	Kayla	18 No 13th St #A405	Mpls		55403		
6/17/2016	\$25.00		Pascoe	David P	6604 57th Ave No	Crystal		55428		
7/1/2016	\$90.00		Pitcher	Timothy J	5729 180th St W	Farmington		55024		
7/12/2016	\$150.00		Peeterson	Gary	4472 Victoria St No	Shoreview		55126		
7/27/2016	\$25.00		Heilman	Michael F	1476 Payne Ave	St Paul		55130		
7/27/2016	\$150.00		Huizenga	Donald	3374 12th Ave No	Anoka		55303		
7/27/2016	\$50.00		Justin	Lawrence	1225 Imperial Lane	New Brighto	r	55112		
7/27/2016	\$25.00		Gyorgak	T.A.	2096 Berkeley Ave W	St. Paul		55105		
7/27/2016	\$25.00		Hoschouer	Rebecca	PO Box 270038	St. Paul		55127		
7/27/2016	\$50.00		Thompson	Joyce	4746 Victoria St. No	Shoreview		55126		
7/27/2016	\$100.00		Dunnigan	Dennis	3375 Emerald Dr	WBL		55110		
7/27/2016	\$600.00		Ryan	Greg	2800 Hillscourte So	Roseville		55113		
7/27/2016	\$100.00		Peterson	Gary	4472 Victoria St No	Shoreview		55126		
7/27/2016	\$100.00		Aplikowski	Beverly	1443 Bussard Ct	Arden Hills		55112		
7/3/2016	\$50.00	\$2.25	Coulter	Tom	639 8th St No	Hudson		43016		
7/17/2016	\$20.00	\$1.08	Petty	Robert	5002 6th St. NE	Columbia Hg	;t	55421		
	\$5.00	\$0.49	Erickson	Susan	2012 29th Ave NW	New Brighto	r	55112		
7/25/2016	\$50.00	\$2.25	Lundquist	Robert	5445 42nd Ave So	Mpls		55417		
7/26/2016	\$100.00	\$4.20	Knight	Bruce	50 32nd Ave NW	New Brighto	r	55112		

\$1,725.00

\$10.27

SUE JEFFERS FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

EXPENDITURES

DATE	PAID TO	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
6/1/201	6 State of MN	Filing fee	\$50.00
6/17/201	6 Andy Aplikowski	Web site host	\$75.00
6/15/16/	Sue Erickson	Post cards design (67.47)	\$163.87
		Business cards (96.40)	
7.13.16	Rapit Printing	Post card printing	\$932.11
	Anedot	fees	\$10.27
		Total	\$1,231.25